

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE FM 360 IMPROVEMENTS
FOR TALON RIDGE
FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 273
FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE:

APRIL 09, 2026

BID OPENING LOCATION:

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

TABULATION BY:

S. YOUNG

TABULATION DATE:

APRIL 09, 2026

LJA JOB NO.

3891-1511 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID
1) DL GLOVER CLEARING, LLC	\$1,719,371.40

CALENDAR DAYS 150/180

04/09/26

Andrew Bowman



I, ANDREW BOWMAN, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

**CONSTRUCTION OF THE FM 360 IMPROVEMENTS
 FOR TALON RIDGE
 FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 273
 FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 APRIL 09, 2026
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 S. YOUNG
 APRIL 09, 2026
 3891-1511 (9.2)**

**BID OPENING DATE:
 BID OPENING LOCATION:
 TABULATION BY:
 TABULATION DATE:
 LJA JOB NO.**

				1) DL GLOVER CLEARING, LLC	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
STORM SEWER ITEMS					
1.	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 464	LF	312	\$115.50	\$36,036.00
2.	INLET (CMP) (PAZD-CZ) (FG) (3FT X 3FT - 3FT X 3FT), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 464	EA	2	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
3.	SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (P), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 467	EA	4	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00
SUBTOTAL STORM SEWER ITEMS					\$63,836.00
PAVING ITEMS					
1.	PREPARING ROW, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO.100	STA	29.5	\$6,500.00	\$191,750.00
2.	EXCAV (ROADWAY), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 110	CY	1263	\$4.50	\$5,683.50
3.	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY C), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 132	CY	2159	\$4.50	\$9,715.50
4.	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (ACP TRANSITION), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 341	TON	88	\$240.00	\$21,120.00
5.	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 432	CY	37	\$180.00	\$6,660.00
6.	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 540	LF	925	\$112.50	\$104,062.50
7.	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 544	EA	74	\$433.19	\$32,056.06
8.	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1) SA (P), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 644	EA	4	\$849.00	\$3,396.00
9.	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY10BWG (1) SA (P-BM), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 644	EA	2	\$1,063.00	\$2,126.00
10.	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 6" (SOLD) (100MIL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 666	LF	6071	\$0.98	\$5,949.58
11.	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100MIL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 666	LF	2149	\$1.38	\$2,965.62
12.	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 666	EA	13	\$220.00	\$2,860.00
13.	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100MIL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 666	EA	5	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
14.	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (DOT) (100MIL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 666	LF	211	\$2.30	\$485.30

BID TABULATION FOR:

**CONSTRUCTION OF THE FM 360 IMPROVEMENTS
FOR TALON RIDGE
FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 273
FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
APRIL 09, 2026
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
S. YOUNG
APRIL 09, 2026
3891-1511 (9.2)**

**BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.**

1) DL GLOVER CLEARING, LLC					
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
15.	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 666	LF	2583	\$10.80	\$27,896.40
16.	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 672	LF	44	\$6.90	\$303.60
17.	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 672	LF	246	\$6.90	\$1,697.40
18.	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (2IN OVERLAY), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 341	TON	1220	\$240.00	\$292,800.00
19.	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (6IN OVERLAY), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 341	TON	1271	\$240.00	\$305,040.00
20.	RIPRAP (CONC) (4IN), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 432	CY	96	\$130.00	\$12,480.00
21.	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY D GR 1-2) (8IN), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 247	CY	576	\$72.00	\$41,472.00
22.	CEMENT TRT (SUBGRADE) (6IN), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 247	SY	3080	\$12.00	\$36,960.00
23.	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (SLD)(100 MIL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 666	LF	2365	\$1.02	\$2,412.30
24.	REGRADE EXISTING DITCHES, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1624	\$6.50	\$10,556.00
25.	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING 24" RCP CULVERTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	69	\$35.00	\$2,415.00
SUBTOTAL PAVING ITEMS					\$1,123,962.76
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					
1.	BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM_COOL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 164	SY	7770	\$0.46	\$3,574.20
2.	BROADCAST SEED (OPT1), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 164	SY	7770	\$0.64	\$4,972.80
3.	STRAW/HAY MULCH, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 164	SY	15540	\$0.75	\$11,655.00
4.	VEGETATIVE WATERING, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 168	TGL	645	\$3.10	\$1,999.50
5.	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 502	MO	6	\$4,900.00	\$29,400.00
6.	TMA (STATIONARY), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 505	DAY	180	\$241.50	\$43,470.00
7.	TMA (MOBILE OPERATION), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 505	DAY	180	\$2,220.00	\$399,600.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

**CONSTRUCTION OF THE FM 360 IMPROVEMENTS
 FOR TALON RIDGE
 FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 273
 FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 APRIL 09, 2026
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 S. YOUNG
 APRIL 09, 2026
 3891-1511 (9.2)**

**BID OPENING DATE:
 BID OPENING LOCATION:
 TABULATION BY:
 TABULATION DATE:
 LJA JOB NO.**

1) DL GLOVER CLEARING, LLC

NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
8.	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY I), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	LF	39	\$104.00	\$4,056.00
9.	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	LF	39	\$59.00	\$2,301.00
10.	CONSTRUCTION EXISTS (INSTALL) (TY I), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	SY	1	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00
11.	CONSTRUCTION EXISTS (REMOVE), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	SY	1	\$1,783.00	\$1,783.00
12.	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	LF	2742	\$4.03	\$11,050.26
13.	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	LF	2742	\$1.44	\$3,948.48
14.	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8"), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	LF	30	\$8.63	\$258.90
15.	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE), IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, TXDOT SPEC. NO. 506	LF	30	\$3.45	\$103.50
16.	DEWATERING FOR STORM SEWER, (AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), ALL SIZES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	250	\$22.00	\$5,500.00
17.	ADDITIONAL COST FOR STORM SEWER BEDDING FOR UNSATISFACTORY SOIL CONDITIONS, (AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	250	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$531,572.64

BID SUMMARY	
STORM SEWER ITEMS	\$63,836.00
PAVING ITEMS	\$1,123,962.76
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS	\$531,572.64
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID	\$1,719,371.40

